STICK-OP BUSHING ADAPTER, 35KV
755BEA2
Extended Product Type 755BEA2
Product ID 7TAA122460R0015
EAN 0075114389235
Catalog Description STICK-OP BUSHING ADAPTER, 35KV
Long Description
35kV, 600/200 Amps Stick Op Loadbreak Bushing Adapter. 3.2 inch diameter x 15 inch
long. Includes Bushing Adapter, Lubricant and Installation Instructions. 600AT
Assembly Tool required for operation and/or installation of Stick-Op device. ANSI/IEEE
Standard 386.
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
0075114389235EAN
075114389235UPC
United States (US)Country of Origin
8535908020Customs Tariff Number
eachSelling Unit of Measure
Container Information
1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
16.37 in
416 mm
Package Level 1 Width
5 in
127 mm
Package Level 1 Height
5 in
127 mm
Package Level 1 Depth /
Length
Additional Information
35kV, 600/200 AmpsApplication
ElastimoldBrand / Label
20190117Effective Date
EPDM RubberMaterial
0Number of Batteries
ELECTRICAL CONNECTOR>1000VProduct Name
Stick Op Loadbreak Bushing AdapterProduct Type
3.2 inch diameter x 15 inch long.Size
ANSI/IEEE Standard 386.Standards
90 °CTemperature Range
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
755BEA2Data Sheet, Technical
Information
755BEA2Instructions and
Manuals
Classifications
26121630UNSPSC
1779 >> Cable accessoriesIDEA Granular Category
Code (IGCC)
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Installation Products  → Cable Accessories and Apparatus  → Cable Accessories
Categories
2755BEA2